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Draper Storm Force® 230V Circular Saw 
Blade Sharpener, 110W
STOCK No.  98486      BRAND  Draper Storm Force
BARCODE  5010559984862
WARRANTY  24 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Precision 0-25° angle adjustment for consistent sharpening
•	 �Suitable for 90-400mm diameter TCT saw blades
•	 �Bench mounting
•	 �Supplied with an additional ceramic disc for non-TCT saw blades

DESCRIPTION

This durable circular saw blade sharpener has a 0-25° angle adjustment for precise and consistent sharpening. It is efficient and easy to set up using 
the bench mounting points, making it ideal for garage or workshop use. Suitable for grinding TCT blades that are 90–400mm in diameter and non-TCT 
blades using the ceramic disc. Supplied with a diamond-coated and a ceramic grinding disc. 

CONTENTS

1 x Diamond-coated grinding disc, 100mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage
Power
No-load speed
Wheel size
Weight

 230V
 110W
 5,800rpm
 100mm
 5.4kg
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